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FRE &t — R EE IR—haA LEEE
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% % %
TR2EE 102.7 - - - - -
EE 107.2 4.4 - - - -
AFEE 108.8 1.3 - - - -
S FE 109.3 0.6 96.7 - 94.9 -
6EEE 111.0 1.5 98.2 1.5 95.4 0.5
THEBE 112.0 0.9 99.3 1.1 95.6 0.2
SEE 113.7 1.6 101.4 2.2 96.1 0.6
O4F FE 114.7 0.9 102.9 15 96.6 0.5
10 E 112.8 -1.7 101.8 -1.1 96.3 -0.3
14ERE 111.6 -1.2 101.6 -0.2 96.4 0.1
125F 111.6 0.1 102.5 1.0 98.9 2.6
134E B 109.3 -2.0 101.5 -1.1 97.9 -1.0
145 E 106.5 -2.7 99.9 -1.5 95.7 -2.2
154E BE 105.5 -0.9 99.8 -0.1 96.9 1.2
16 E 105.1 -0.3 100.5 0.6 96.7 -0.1
1745 E 105.8 0.7 101.1 0.6 97.8 1.1
18EE 105.8 0.1 101.3 0.1 97.9 0.1
194E 105.1 -0.7 101.2 0.0 97.8 -0.1
205 E 104.0 -1.1 100.4 -0.8 98.1 0.2
214F E 100.5 -3.4 97.6 -2.8 97.0 -1.0
225 101.0 0.5 98.6 1.0 98.1 1.0
234 100.8 -0.3 98.6 0.0 98.5 0.5
245E 99.8 -1.0 98.3 -0.3 99.1 0.6
255 F 99.5 -0.2 98.7 0.4 99.3 0.2
265 & 100.0 0.5 99.7 1.0 99.7 0.4
274F E 100.2 0.2 100.2 0.5 100.2 0.5
284 [E 100.6 0.4 101.0 0.8 99.8 -0.4
294 FEE 101.3 0.7 101.7 0.7 100.9 1.1
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FE &t — S EE IN—RaA L EE
B4 FE L B4 FE L B4R
% % %
FERk2EE 94.6 - - - - -
SEE 98.1 3.9 - - - -
AFEFE 100.1 2.1 - - - -
SEE 101.6 14 90.9 - 91.5 -
64F E 103.7 2.2 92.8 2.1 92.1 0.6
15E 105.2 14 94.4 1.7 92.6 0.5
84 E 106.8 1.4 96.3 1.9 93.1 0.7
IEFFE 107.9 1.0 97.8 1.6 94.1 0.9
104EE 107.4 -0.5 97.9 0.1 94.2 0.1
NEE 107.5 0.1 98.7 0.8 94.6 0.5
124 107.6 0.1 99.7 1.0 97.3 2.8
135 E 106.1 -1.4 99.3 -0.4 96.7 -0.7
145 & 104.6 -1.3 99.1 -0.2 94.9 -1.8
155 %F 104.2 -0.4 99.5 0.4 96.3 15
165 & 103.8 -0.4 99.8 0.3 96.2 -0.1
1TEE 104.3 0.5 100.1 0.3 97.2 1.0
184EfE 104.0 -0.2 100.0 0.0 975 0.3
19 E 103.7 -0.3 100.3 0.2 97.4 -0.1
204E 102.8 -0.9 99.7 -0.6 97.6 0.2
215 E 101.1 -1.6 98.6 -1.1 96.9 -0.8
22 4F FE 101.3 0.2 99.3 0.7 97.9 1.1
235 & 101.0 -0.3 99.2 -0.1 98.4 0.5
244F FEE 100.4 -0.6 99.2 0.0 99.1 0.7
255 99.8 -0.6 99.2 0.0 99.3 0.2
264F 99.8 0.0 99.6 0.4 99.7 0.4
275 E 100.1 0.3 100.2 0.6 100.2 0.5
284F FEE 100.2 0.1 100.6 0.4 99.8 -0.4
294 & 100.8 0.6 101.1 0.5 101.0 1.2
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AMEME: 261,398M 334,792 96,245
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% % %
ER2EE 94.0 - - - - -
SEE 98.2 45 - - - -
A FE 101.2 3.0 - - - -
SEE 103.1 1.9 92.7 - 93.2 -
64F E 105.1 2.1 94.4 2.0 93.7 0.6
15E 106.6 14 95.9 1.6 94.1 0.4
84 FE 107.9 1.1 97.5 1.6 94.7 0.7
IEFFE 108.9 0.9 99.1 1.5 95.4 0.7
105 E 108.9 0.1 99.6 0.5 95.5 0.2
NEE 108.8 -0.1 100.2 0.6 95.9 0.3
124 108.6 -0.1 101.0 0.8 98.5 2.7
135 E 107.5 -1.0 101.0 0.0 97.8 -0.7
145 & 105.9 -15 100.6 -0.4 95.8 -2.1
155 E 105.2 -0.6 100.6 0.0 97.0 1.3
164EE 104.4 -0.7 100.6 0.0 96.9 -0.2
1TEE 104.7 0.3 100.8 0.2 97.6 0.8
184EfE 104.3 -0.4 100.5 -0.3 97.7 0.1
195 E 103.9 -0.4 100.7 0.2 97.6 -0.1
204E 103.5 -0.4 100.6 -0.1 97.8 0.2
215 E 102.3 -1.2 100.0 -0.6 97.3 -0.5
22 4F FE 101.9 -0.3 100.0 0.0 98.2 0.9
235 E 101.5 -0.4 99.8 -0.2 98.8 0.5
244F FEE 100.9 -0.6 99.7 -0.1 99.3 0.6
255 99.9 -0.9 99.4 -0.3 99.4 0.0
264F E 99.7 -0.2 99.6 0.2 99.7 0.3
275 E 100.1 0.3 100.2 0.6 100.2 0.5
284F 100.3 0.2 100.6 0.4 99.8 -0.4
294 & 100.9 0.6 101.2 0.6 101.2 1.4
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FE EHES Z2EES HBEEWImESK
B4 FE L B4 FE L B4R
% % %
ER2EE 110.9 - 102.7 - 92.6 3.3
SEE 112.6 1.5 107.2 4.4 95.2 2.9
AFEFE 112.6 -0.1 108.8 1.3 96.6 14
SEE 111.9 -0.7 109.3 0.6 97.7 1.1
64F E 113.4 1.3 111.0 15 97.9 0.2
15E 114.9 1.2 112.0 0.9 97.5 -0.4
84 FE 116.5 1.6 113.7 1.6 97.6 0.1
OFE 114.9 -1.3 114.7 0.9 99.8 2.2
104EE 113.0 -1.7 112.8 -1.7 99.9 0.1
NEE 112.4 -0.5 111.6 -1.2 99.3 -0.6
124 113.3 0.8 111.6 0.1 98.5 -0.7
135 E 112.4 -0.8 109.3 -2.0 97.2 -1.3
145 & 110.4 -1.8 106.5 -2.7 96.5 -0.7
155 E 109.6 -0.8 105.5 -0.9 96.3 -0.2
164EE 109.1 -0.3 105.1 -0.3 96.3 0.0
175 E 110.3 1.1 105.8 0.7 95.9 -0.3
184EfE 110.0 -0.3 105.8 0.1 96.2 0.3
195 E 108.8 -1.1 105.1 -0.7 96.6 0.4
204F FEE 106.3 -2.4 104.0 -1.1 97.8 1.3
215 E 104.5 -1.6 100.5 -3.4 96.0 -1.9
22 4F FE 105.8 1.1 101.0 0.5 95.5 -0.4
235 E 105.5 -0.2 100.8 -0.3 95.4 0.0
244F FEE 104.8 -0.8 99.8 -1.0 95.2 -0.3
255 103.3 -1.3 99.5 -0.2 96.3 1.1
264F 100.3 -3.0 100.0 0.5 99.7 35
275 E 100.2 -0.1 100.2 0.2 100.0 0.3
284F FEE 100.6 0.4 100.6 0.4 100.0 0.0
294 & 100.4 -0.2 101.3 0.7 100.9 0.9
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FER2EE 13.10 -

SEE 13.56 0.46
AFEFE 13.97 0.41
SEE 14.44 0.47
64F E 14.36 -0.08
15E 14.62 0.26
84 E 15.15 0.53
IEFFE 15.77 0.62
104EE 17.07 1.30
NEE 19.70 2.63
124 20.56 0.86
135 E 21.33 0.77
145 & 22.23 0.90
155 E 23.31 1.08
164EE 25.40 2.09
17T5EE 25.37 -0.03
184EFE 25.60 0.23
195 E 26.10 0.50
204E 26.39 0.29
215 E 27.43 1.04
22 4F FE 27.97 0.54
235 E 28.28 0.31
244F FEE 28.97 0.69
255 29.53 0.56
264 30.00 0.47
275 & 30.54 0.54
28 30.74 0.20
295 & 30.78 0.04
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FRE BRI M =Y 5 (/\—R oA LB EBE)
BIERELE

=] %
FERSEE 883 -
64FE 893 1.1
THEE 896 0.3
8FE 904 0.9
OFE 924 2.2
105EE 932 0.9
1EE 934 0.2
128 938 0.4
13FE 946 0.9
145 E 944 -0.2
15 EF 947 0.3
165EE 953 0.6
17TEE 961 0.8
185EE 972 1.1
194 EF 988 1.6
205 E 1,013 25
Q15 E 1,019 0.6
22FEE 1,019 0.0
235 E 1,021 0.2
205 E 1,031 1.0
25 F 1,041 1.0
265FE 1,055 1.3
215 E 1,070 1.4
28 & 1,091 2.0
20 1,116 2.3
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